

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3278/2010

M/S. NESTLE INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-09-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Mr. Kishan Rawat, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Narain, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rooh-e-hina Dua, AOR
Mr. Harshit Khanduja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 19.10.2023.

(SAPNA BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)