

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3278/2010

M/S. NESTLE INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-11-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tarun Gulati, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Mr. Kishan Rawat, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Narain, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rooh-e-hina Dua, AOR
Mr. Harshit Khanduja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list on 11.01.2024.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
COURT MASTER (NSH)