

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3278/2010

M/S. NESTLE INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-01-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tarun Gulati, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Ishan Narain, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rooh-e-hina Dua, AOR
Mr. Harshit Khanduja, Adv.
Mr. Umang Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request made on behalf of the respondent - State,
matter is adjourned by two weeks finally.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)
COURT MASTER (NSH)